1
®
FN6465.0
ISL1534
Dual Channel Fixed Gain Differential DSL
Line Driver
The ISL1534 is a dual channel differential amplifier designed
for driving full rate ADSL2+ signals at very low power

• SHDSL line drivers
Get Full Datasheet
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER (NOTE) PART MARKING TAPE AND REEL PACKAGE (Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL1534IRZ 1534 IRZ - 24 Ld QFN (4mmx5mm) MDP0046
ISL1534IRZ-T13 1534 IRZ 13” 24 Ld QFN (4mmx5mm) MDP0046
ISL1534IVEZ 1534 IVEZ - 20 Ld HTSSOP (4.4mm) MDP0048
ISL1534IVEZ-T13 1534 IVEZ 13” 20 Ld HTSSOP (4.4mm) MDP0048
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL
classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
Data Sheet